125 EXC M/O <1997><EU><710363>
IGNITION SYSTEM
32331

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 50231402000 IGNITION SYSTEM PVL '94 1.00
2 50231402050 ROTOR PVL 125 '94 1.00
3 50231402051 STATOR PVL 125 '94 1.00
5 0912050353 AH SCREW DIN912 M5X35 2.00
6 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00
7 0912050253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X25 1.00
8 0349000050 WASHER DIN7349-5X15X2 1.00
9 51031004000 * CABLE GUIDE 1.00
10 50231406000 IGNITION MODUL PVL 96354021 1.00
21 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00
22 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00
25 54531010000 SPARK PLUG CAP LBO5EMH N 1.00
28 54331093210 SPARK PLUG NGK BR10EG 1.00
29 50231012000 SEALING CUP FOR SPARK PLUG 200 1.00




